
BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Category: UCI CN 19.-22.06.2024

 Varbuse / Võru

Organizer: Estonian Cyclists Union in collaboration with
Pro Cyclists Club, Latvian and Lithuanian Cycling Federation

Starters list

ME 158,2 km (7x22,6 km)  Start 14:00:00

Order Nr Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation

1 1 10007527584 Emils Liepins ME LAT DFP Team dsm-firmenich PostNL

2 2 10014015975 Karl Patrick Lauk ME EST HST Huansheng - SCOM - Taishan Sport Cycling Team

3 3 10064430010 Lauri Tamm ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

4 4 10075390101 Aaron Aus ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

5 5 10076063542 Martti Lenzius ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

6 6 10088990006 Oskar Küüt ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

7 7 10009965823 Siim Kiskonen ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

8 8 10052434746 Kristupas Mikutis ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

9 9 10089581302 Jomantas Venckus ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

10 10 10003214522 Rein Taaramäe ME EST IWA Intermache - Wanty

11 11 10075223076 Madis Mihkels ME EST IWA Intermache - Wanty

12 12 10003226747 Gert Jõeäär ME EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

13 13 10123619107 Maksimuss Andersons ME LAT CON Controlpack

14 15 10064429808 Frank Aron Ragilo ME EST DDP Development Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl

15 17 10076719910 Markuss Kristians Gunne ME LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

16 18 10052854068 Riks Sipovics ME LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

17 19 10036589087 Gustas Raugala ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

18 20 10052193963 Karlis Klismets ME LAT ENE Energus cycling team

19 21 10107519531 Mantas Balciunas ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

20 22 10009973705 Venantas Laðinis ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

21 23 10109094365 Vytautas Vilunas ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

22 24 10016128858 Mantas Januskevicius ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

23 25 10016520595 Markus Pajur ME EST ESP Espoir Cycliste Saint-Etienne Loire

24 26 10015331842 Kristers Ansons ME LAT ESP Espoir Cycliste Saint-Etienne Loire

25 27 10063677046 Gleb Karpenko ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team

26 28 10008687443 Oskar Nisu ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team

27 29 10081878084 Georgijs Nemilostivijs ME LAT GFT GFTL

28 30 10052196488 Kaspars Ilsjans ME LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team

29 31 10007089569 Märt-Martin Märtson ME EST HWX Hawaii Express

30 32 10007511117 Andris Vosekalns ME LAT HCT Hengxiang Cycling Team
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31 33 10007461708 Maris Bogdanovics ME LAT HCT Hengxiang Cycling Team

32 35 10089847545 Evar Saul ME EST LVF Levante Fuji Shizuoka

33 36 10004727419 Alo Jakin ME EST PEL Peloton

34 37 10034813583 Ats Uulimaa ME EST PEL Peloton

35 38 10011022921 Gert Kivistik ME EST PEL Peloton

36 39 10006888192 Jörgen Matt ME EST PEL Peloton

37 40 10076411934 Ken Post ME EST PEL Peloton

38 41 10063677854 Markus Leidt ME EST PEL Peloton

39 42 10075390505 Martin Anier ME EST PEL Peloton

40 43 10118248337 Ove Lillmaa ME EST PEL Peloton

41 44 10107480832 Rait Veevo ME EST PEL Peloton

42 45 10118046859 Robin Möll ME EST PEL Peloton

43 46 10081639527 Tauri Jürisaar ME EST PEL Peloton

44 47 10016095819 Eduard Alickun ME LTU POW Power of Science RK Exclusive Doors

45 48 10063671689 Mairon Milistver ME EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

46 49 10075560758 Mikk Bauer ME EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

47 51 10104842937 Arturas Kazakevicius ME LTU REA RealBean.eu

48 52 10075390202 Georg Karlep ME EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi

49 53 10106924902 Marten Olo ME EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi

50 54 10052194468 Gvido Kokle ME LAT RRS RRS

51 55 10059268600 Karlis Valters Grundulis ME LAT RRS RRS

52 56 10052180728 Agris Vindecs ME LAT RSK RSK

53 57 10082962060 Markus Mäeuibo ME EST SAX SAX/CC

54 58 10052436160 Olegas Ivanovas ME LTU SME SM Gaja/Energus cycling team

55 59 10036589693 Rokas Kmieliauskas ME LTU SME SM Gaja/Energus cycling team

56 61 10008696739 Lukas Talacka ME LTU TOP Top Team Cycling

57 62 10052435352 Aivaras Mikutis ME LTU TUD Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23

58 63 10052184465 Kristians Belohvosciks ME LAT MON UC Monaco

59 64 10101858064 Aironas Gerdauskas ME LTU UDS Utenos DSC

60 65 10115692991 Vytautas Kazokas ME LTU UDS Utenos DSC

61 66 10009498506 Norman Vahtra ME EST ROU Van Rysel - Roubaix

62 67 10034813684 Rait Ärm ME EST ROU Van Rysel - Roubaix

63 68 10052181435 Alekss Krasts ME LAT CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

64 69 10052851139 Gusts Lapins ME LAT CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

65 70 10036591515 Rokas Adomaitis ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN
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66 71 10036592626 Zygimantas Matuzevicius ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

67 72 10006601640 Darijus Dþervus ME LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

68 73 10036592525 Dovydas Lukðas ME LTU

69 74 10008942471 Martin Laas ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team

70 75 10007527988 Mihkel Räim ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team

71 76 10052204572 Girts Harkins ME LAT ENE Energus cycling team
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